
La Palmyre 2015 sam. 24/10/2015 21:31
Résultats SPORTident créé par: OEScore2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

     Pl  N° dép. Nom                                          Né Club                                 Catégorie           Pts          Temps       Pén    Suppl.        Score 

LONG  (35)             27 P  31 Pts                                    

      1       83 GROUIKGROUIKTEAM                         Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           26        2:50:35        +5           31 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   116(1)   117(1)   114(1)   113(1)   112(1)   111(1)   110(1) 
                  2:36     5:25    11:17    17:04    20:51  1:11:37  1:17:49  1:21:55  1:26:29  1:36:49  1:43:58  1:47:38  1:51:12  1:57:48  2:01:15  2:06:25 
                  2:36     2:49     5:52     5:47     3:47    50:46     6:12     4:06     4:34    10:20     7:09     3:40     3:34     6:36     3:27     5:10 
                109(1)   107(1)   106(1)   108(1)   100(5)   126(1)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                            
               2:10:59  2:19:01  2:26:21  2:35:43  2:40:43  2:50:17  2:50:35             31:09    36:26    42:30    47:39    51:57                            
                  4:34     8:02     7:20     9:22     5:00     9:34     0:18                                                                                  
      2       66 JE VAY ENVOYER GRAVES                    Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Mixte Long           26        3:36:40        +5           31 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   102(1)   104(1)   116(1)   114(1)   117(1)   113(1)   112(1)   111(1)   110(1)   109(1) 
                  3:03     6:27    17:15    24:34    29:32  1:34:56  1:42:33  1:49:20  2:08:47  2:14:30  2:18:01  2:24:13  2:32:39  2:37:37  2:47:21  2:53:05 
                  3:03     3:24    10:48     7:19     4:58  1:05:24     7:37     6:47    19:27     5:43     3:31     6:12     8:26     4:58     9:44     5:44 
                106(1)   107(1)   103(1)   108(1)   100(5)   126(1)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                            
               3:02:39  3:07:33  3:12:31  3:17:54  3:23:25  3:36:14  3:36:40             42:12    44:33    49:34    55:20    59:59                            
                  9:34     4:54     4:58     5:23     5:31    12:49     0:26                                                                                  
      3       94 SAWY TEAM                                Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           26        3:52:29        +5           31 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   102(1)   104(1)   103(1)   107(1)   106(1)   117(1)   116(1)   114(1)   113(1)   112(1) 
                  3:08     7:17    14:03    21:21    26:35  1:33:21  1:43:07  1:48:30  1:55:51  2:03:18  2:09:46  2:22:36  2:33:10  2:38:30  2:44:48  2:59:48 
                  3:08     4:09     6:46     7:18     5:14  1:06:46     9:46     5:23     7:21     7:27     6:28    12:50    10:34     5:20     6:18    15:00 
                111(1)   110(1)   109(1)   108(1)   100(5)   126(1)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                            
               3:04:30  3:14:04  3:21:47  3:33:29  3:37:25  3:52:07  3:52:29             41:57    45:30    52:49    59:34  1:05:16                            
                  4:42     9:34     7:43    11:42     3:56    14:42     0:22                                                                                  
      4       93 OILADILA                                 Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           26        3:55:44        +5           31 
                125(1)    69(1)   124(1)   122(1)   123(1)   108(1)   101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   106(1)   117(1)   116(1)   114(1)   113(1)   112(1) 
                  5:24    10:08    18:08    21:57    24:54  1:28:12  1:32:22  1:41:54  1:49:33  1:58:57  2:12:55  2:19:08  2:29:35  2:42:06  2:57:15  3:12:39 
                  5:24     4:44     8:00     3:49     2:57  1:03:18     4:10     9:32     7:39     9:24    13:58     6:13    10:27    12:31    15:09    15:24 
                111(1)   110(1)   109(1)   107(1)   100(5)   126(1)        A              *125      *69     *124     *122     *123                            
               3:17:51  3:24:13  3:30:29  3:36:45  3:44:04  3:55:13  3:55:44             44:12    49:16    55:29    59:29  1:02:36                            
                  5:12     6:22     6:16     6:16     7:19    11:09     0:31                                                                                  
      5       92 LA TEAM DU PATRON                        Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           26        3:59:47        +5           31 
                125(1)    69(1)   124(1)   122(1)   123(1)   101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   116(1)   114(1)   113(1)   117(1)   112(1)   111(1)   110(1) 
                  6:04    10:50    16:49    20:31    23:30  1:30:52  1:40:14  1:47:29  1:59:31  2:11:04  2:19:25  2:31:57  2:38:40  2:51:45  2:58:36  3:08:08 
                  6:04     4:46     5:59     3:42     2:59  1:07:22     9:22     7:15    12:02    11:33     8:21    12:32     6:43    13:05     6:51     9:32 
                109(1)   106(1)   107(1)   108(1)   100(5)   126(1)        A              *125      *69     *124     *123     *122                            
               3:14:10  3:23:50  3:30:53  3:39:27  3:44:52  3:59:02  3:59:47             44:15    49:39    56:04  1:04:23  1:09:17                            
                  6:02     9:40     7:03     8:34     5:25    14:10     0:45                                                                                  
      6       96 CAPTAIN ZIZISCHLAG                       Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           26        4:01:11        +5           31 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   108(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   116(1)   114(1)   117(1)   113(1)   112(1)   111(1) 
                  3:07     6:07    16:25    22:34    28:00  1:30:46  1:37:54  1:48:24  2:05:23  2:08:57  2:18:57  2:28:55  2:32:13  2:38:05  2:46:24  2:50:44 
                  3:07     3:00    10:18     6:09     5:26  1:02:46     7:08    10:30    16:59     3:34    10:00     9:58     3:18     5:52     8:19     4:20 
                110(1)   109(1)   107(1)   106(1)   100(5)   126(1)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                            
               2:56:41  3:01:35  3:17:08  3:27:30  3:48:02  4:00:44  4:01:11             41:49    44:34    51:42    58:28  1:02:52                            
                  5:57     4:54    15:33    10:22    20:32    12:42     0:27                                                                                  
      7       99 THE WALKING RAID                         Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           26        4:07:04        +5           31 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   108(1)   103(1)   102(1)   101(1)   104(1)   116(1)   117(1)   114(1)   113(1)   112(1)   111(1) 
                  5:12     8:36    16:29    23:47    29:13  1:42:55  1:50:02  1:55:12  1:59:44  2:07:57  2:20:06  2:32:07  2:35:57  2:39:07  2:47:31  2:52:11 
                  5:12     3:24     7:53     7:18     5:26  1:13:42     7:07     5:10     4:32     8:13    12:09    12:01     3:50     3:10     8:24     4:40 
                106(1)   107(1)   109(1)   110(1)   100(5)   126(1)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                            
               3:03:49  3:16:57  3:21:53  3:33:42  3:50:37  4:06:45  4:07:04             40:39    43:27    49:39    55:40  1:02:54                            
                 11:38    13:08     4:56    11:49    16:55    16:08     0:19                                                                                  
      8       68 LES RETARDATAIRES                        Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Mixte Long           25        3:00:40        +5           30 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   108(1)   107(1)   109(1)   110(1)   111(1)   112(1)   113(1)   117(1)   114(1)   116(1)   104(1) 
                  2:28     4:58    10:17    15:57    20:16  1:18:54  1:26:31  1:30:09  1:36:15  1:40:57  1:45:21  1:50:57  1:54:40  1:56:55  2:03:53  2:12:42 
                  2:28     2:30     5:19     5:40     4:19    58:38     7:37     3:38     6:06     4:42     4:24     5:36     3:43     2:15     6:58     8:49 
                103(1)   102(1)   101(1)   106(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125     *101                            
               2:17:26  2:20:40  2:26:36  2:42:06  2:50:38  3:00:40             33:30    36:55    42:54    48:38    52:55  2:30:58                            
                  4:44     3:14     5:56    15:30     8:32    10:02                                                                                           
      9       85 TEAM YODA 46                             Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           25        3:12:50        +5           30 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   102(1)   104(1)   103(1)   107(1)   106(1)   116(1)   117(1)   114(1)   113(1)   112(1) 
                  2:35     5:27    11:35    17:03    21:21  1:19:32  1:32:41  1:40:21  1:49:47  1:54:17  1:58:05  2:09:00  2:14:54  2:19:02  2:22:33  2:30:24 
                  2:35     2:52     6:08     5:28     4:18    58:11    13:09     7:40     9:26     4:30     3:48    10:55     5:54     4:08     3:31     7:51 
                111(1)   110(1)   109(1)   108(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                     
               2:35:28  2:40:37  2:46:25  2:55:29  2:59:15  3:12:50             34:53    37:59    44:53    50:42    55:57                                     
                  5:04     5:09     5:48     9:04     3:46    13:35                                                                                           
     10       82 MOSHUYA                                  Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           25        3:29:44        +5           30 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   107(1)   109(1)   110(1)   111(1)   112(1)   113(1)   114(1)   117(1)   116(1)   106(1)   103(1) 
                  3:11     5:59    13:12    21:35    26:19  1:38:34  1:45:19  1:53:46  2:00:19  2:04:53  2:12:44  2:19:39  2:23:26  2:33:38  2:41:52  2:50:32 
                  3:11     2:48     7:13     8:23     4:44  1:12:15     6:45     8:27     6:33     4:34     7:51     6:55     3:47    10:12     8:14     8:40 
                104(1)   102(1)   108(1)   101(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                     
               2:57:13  3:01:26  3:05:56  3:10:27  3:18:52  3:29:44             36:37    39:10    44:39    50:33    55:04                                     
                  6:41     4:13     4:30     4:31     8:25    10:52                                                                                           
     11       98 FLAVIE AND THE BODYGUARD                 Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Mixte Long           25        3:30:05        +5           30 
                125(1)    69(1)   124(1)   123(1)   122(1)   109(1)   110(1)   111(1)   112(1)   113(1)   114(1)   117(1)   116(1)   106(1)   107(1)   103(1) 
                  5:25    10:07    15:35    23:16    26:43  1:28:41  1:36:08  1:44:09  1:47:40  1:52:55  1:57:46  2:02:27  2:08:49  2:29:02  2:40:02  2:51:05 
                  5:25     4:42     5:28     7:41     3:27  1:01:58     7:27     8:01     3:31     5:15     4:51     4:41     6:22    20:13    11:00    11:03 
                102(1)   104(1)   101(1)   108(1)   100(5)        A              *125      *69     *124     *123     *122                                     
               2:53:29  2:57:15  3:06:24  3:15:50  3:19:07  3:30:05             37:34    42:59    48:39    54:24    58:25                                     
                  2:24     3:46     9:09     9:26     3:17    10:58                                                                                           
     12       79 TEAM CHARENTE TRIATHLON, MIXTE           Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Mixte Long           25        3:30:16        +5           30 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   102(1)   104(1)   116(1)   114(1)   117(1)   113(1)   111(1)   112(1)   110(1)   109(1) 
                  2:37     5:22    11:37    17:37    22:13  1:25:50  1:34:54  1:39:01  1:49:00  1:57:20  2:03:53  2:08:11  2:18:34  2:28:41  2:35:32  2:43:08 
                  2:37     2:45     6:15     6:00     4:36  1:03:37     9:04     4:07     9:59     8:20     6:33     4:18    10:23    10:07     6:51     7:36 
                106(1)   107(1)   103(1)   108(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                     
               2:58:25  3:04:34  3:10:12  3:15:09  3:20:03  3:30:16             40:14    43:25    49:30    55:17  1:00:13                                     
                 15:17     6:09     5:38     4:57     4:54    10:13                                                                                           
     13       73 FLYING AVENT'HURE ET LES, HUITRES        Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           25        3:33:38        +5           30 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   104(1)   102(1)   103(1)   116(1)   117(1)   114(1)   113(1)   112(1)   111(1)   110(1) 
                  2:19     4:52    11:07    16:55    21:01  1:30:02  1:39:47  1:51:16  1:54:46  2:13:20  2:21:01  2:23:40  2:28:22  2:35:54  2:41:18  2:47:23 
                  2:19     2:33     6:15     5:48     4:06  1:09:01     9:45    11:29     3:30    18:34     7:41     2:39     4:42     7:32     5:24     6:05 
                109(1)   106(1)   107(1)   108(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                     
               2:53:16  3:01:52  3:08:03  3:15:11  3:19:31  3:33:38             39:51    42:48    50:02    58:10  1:03:31                                     
                  5:53     8:36     6:11     7:08     4:20    14:07                                                                                           
     14       75 LES PIEDS NIQUES 2                       Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           25        3:34:08        +5           30 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   104(1)   102(1)   103(1)   107(1)   106(1)   117(1)   116(1)   113(1)   112(1)   111(1) 
                  2:46     5:52    11:41    16:59    21:03  1:25:17  1:37:55  1:42:57  1:53:45  2:03:52  2:17:31  2:24:32  2:33:40  2:41:14  2:49:02  2:54:56 
                  2:46     3:06     5:49     5:18     4:04  1:04:14    12:38     5:02    10:48    10:07    13:39     7:01     9:08     7:34     7:48     5:54 
                110(1)   109(1)   108(1)   100(5)   126(1)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125     *118     *115                   
               3:00:19  3:07:17  3:18:25  3:21:54  3:33:28  3:34:08             36:27    40:08    47:39    53:44    58:47  1:29:52  2:37:09                   
                  5:23     6:58    11:08     3:29    11:34     0:40                                                                                           
     15       80 UST VTT LA TREMBLADE                     Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           25        3:42:53        +5           30 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   104(1)   103(1)   102(1)   107(1)   106(1)   117(1)   116(1)   114(1)   113(1)   112(1) 
                  2:59     5:48    11:39    16:32    20:35  1:22:29  1:37:51  1:43:57  1:48:13  1:54:00  1:57:55  2:15:08  2:21:55  2:27:44  2:33:22  2:56:42 
                  2:59     2:49     5:51     4:53     4:03  1:01:54    15:22     6:06     4:16     5:47     3:55    17:13     6:47     5:49     5:38    23:20 
                111(1)   109(1)   110(1)   108(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                     
               3:00:33  3:08:57  3:16:53  3:27:54  3:31:47  3:42:53             36:07    39:07    45:36    54:24    58:49                                     
                  3:51     8:24     7:56    11:01     3:53    11:06                                                                                           
     16       84 TOUTAFON                                 Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Mixte Long           25        3:44:37        +5           30 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   102(1)   104(1)   116(1)   117(1)   114(1)   113(1)   112(1)   111(1)   110(1)   109(1) 
                  2:52     6:22    14:16    21:33    27:19  1:33:30  1:41:30  1:49:00  1:59:32  2:08:34  2:14:52  2:18:46  2:29:59  2:35:01  2:43:20  2:50:04 
                  2:52     3:30     7:54     7:17     5:46  1:06:11     8:00     7:30    10:32     9:02     6:18     3:54    11:13     5:02     8:19     6:44 
                107(1)   106(1)   103(1)   108(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                     
               3:00:23  3:08:10  3:16:44  3:23:22  3:28:01  3:44:37             38:51    42:11    48:56    55:08    59:56                                     
                 10:19     7:47     8:34     6:38     4:39    16:36                                                                                           
     17       71 A L'ARRACHE                              Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           25        3:46:16        +5           30 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   108(1)   109(1)   110(1)   111(1)   112(1)   113(1)   114(1)   117(1)   116(1)   107(1)   106(1) 
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                  2:50     6:03    12:56    20:08    25:09  1:30:51  1:39:05  1:47:03  1:52:54  1:56:56  2:05:00  2:09:16  2:18:46  2:25:33  2:49:48  2:55:13 
                  2:50     3:13     6:53     7:12     5:01  1:05:42     8:14     7:58     5:51     4:02     8:04     4:16     9:30     6:47    24:15     5:25 
                102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   101(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                     
               3:13:15  3:16:19  3:22:04  3:29:08  3:33:51  3:46:16             39:32    42:22    47:59    54:37    58:32                                     
                 18:02     3:04     5:45     7:04     4:43    12:25                                                                                           
     18       72 CL MARTEL                                Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           25        3:47:26        +5           30 
                125(1)    69(1)   124(1)   122(1)   123(1)   108(1)   107(1)   109(1)   110(1)   111(1)   112(1)   113(1)   114(1)   116(1)   117(1)   106(1) 
                  6:11    11:47    17:46    22:01    24:53  1:31:30  1:42:32  1:46:00  1:55:19  2:00:28  2:04:22  2:15:43  2:20:15  2:27:29  2:34:51  2:46:34 
                  6:11     5:36     5:59     4:15     2:52  1:06:37    11:02     3:28     9:19     5:09     3:54    11:21     4:32     7:14     7:22    11:43 
                102(1)   104(1)   103(1)   101(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125     *109                            
               3:08:48  3:14:44  3:19:28  3:30:13  3:35:14  3:47:26             45:51    48:32    54:32    59:59  1:04:13  1:49:47                            
                 22:14     5:56     4:44    10:45     5:01    12:12                                                                                           
     19       74 FLYING AVENT'HURE LES, FILLES            Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Femme Long           25        3:47:40        +5           30 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   109(1)   110(1)   111(1)   112(1)   113(1)   114(1)   116(1)   117(1)   107(1)   106(1)   103(1) 
                  3:24     6:24    12:53    18:44    23:32  1:42:54  1:53:01  1:59:42  2:04:48  2:12:35  2:18:25  2:28:26  2:35:12  2:51:31  2:57:01  3:11:34 
                  3:24     3:00     6:29     5:51     4:48  1:19:22    10:07     6:41     5:06     7:47     5:50    10:01     6:46    16:19     5:30    14:33 
                102(1)   104(1)   101(1)   108(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                     
               3:15:13  3:20:23  3:26:58  3:30:38  3:34:37  3:47:40             44:18    47:38    55:31  1:03:31  1:09:36                                     
                  3:39     5:10     6:35     3:40     3:59    13:03                                                                                           
     20       86 TEAM YODA RAID AVENTURE                  Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Mixte Long           25        3:51:32        +5           30 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   107(1)   106(1)   117(1)   116(1)   114(1)   113(1)   112(1) 
                  2:51     6:01    12:18    25:15    29:46  1:34:46  1:51:24  1:54:48  1:59:04  2:08:42  2:14:58  2:22:23  2:33:29  2:45:22  2:51:52  3:02:07 
                  2:51     3:10     6:17    12:57     4:31  1:05:00    16:38     3:24     4:16     9:38     6:16     7:25    11:06    11:53     6:30    10:15 
                111(1)   110(1)   109(1)   108(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                     
               3:06:24  3:14:40  3:21:10  3:35:21  3:39:07  3:51:32             40:36    43:40    50:21    58:30  1:04:03                                     
                  4:17     8:16     6:30    14:11     3:46    12:25                                                                                           
     21       70 LES CŒURS BATTANTS                       Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           25        3:51:39        +5           30 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   104(1)   116(1)   117(1)   114(1)   113(1)   112(1)   111(1)   110(1)   109(1)   107(1) 
                  2:45     5:50    12:02    17:06    21:41  1:34:41  1:47:04  1:59:21  2:09:27  2:14:23  2:20:38  2:29:31  2:37:56  2:44:53  2:51:26  3:00:59 
                  2:45     3:05     6:12     5:04     4:35  1:13:00    12:23    12:17    10:06     4:56     6:15     8:53     8:25     6:57     6:33     9:33 
                106(1)   103(1)   102(1)   108(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                     
               3:09:59  3:23:33  3:27:52  3:32:00  3:36:16  3:51:39             38:45    41:45    48:12    54:44    59:23                                     
                  9:00    13:34     4:19     4:08     4:16    15:23                                                                                           
     22       64 A LA BOURRE                              Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Mixte Long           25        4:00:26        +5           30 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   108(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   116(1)   114(1)   117(1)   113(1)   112(1)   111(1) 
                  2:20     4:56    11:04    16:58    21:06  1:35:20  1:50:38  1:55:42  2:00:36  2:08:36  2:18:16  2:34:20  2:38:28  2:44:01  2:57:03  3:01:50 
                  2:20     2:36     6:08     5:54     4:08  1:14:14    15:18     5:04     4:54     8:00     9:40    16:04     4:08     5:33    13:02     4:47 
                110(1)   109(1)   106(1)   107(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125     *115                            
               3:10:41  3:18:24  3:27:57  3:33:17  3:45:56  4:00:26             43:30    47:25    55:40  1:03:19  1:09:19  2:23:55                            
                  8:51     7:43     9:33     5:20    12:39    14:30                                                                                           
     23       89 LES CAGOUILLES, LONGUE                   Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Mixte Long           25        4:02:42        +5           30 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   116(1)   114(1)   117(1)   113(1)   112(1)   111(1)   110(1) 
                  3:46     8:03    17:00    25:28    31:45  1:36:58  1:54:44  1:57:58  2:04:59  2:18:44  2:26:34  2:33:46  2:41:04  2:48:28  2:52:51  3:01:48 
                  3:46     4:17     8:57     8:28     6:17  1:05:13    17:46     3:14     7:01    13:45     7:50     7:12     7:18     7:24     4:23     8:57 
                109(1)   106(1)   107(1)   108(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125     *114                            
               3:08:54  3:23:43  3:32:36  3:42:45  3:47:58  4:02:42             46:06    49:08    56:07  1:03:17  1:08:41  2:38:05                            
                  7:06    14:49     8:53    10:09     5:13    14:44                                                                                           
     24       67 LES HOULOUCOUPTERES                      Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Mixte Long           25        4:08:58        +5           30 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   106(1)   116(1)   114(1)   117(1)   113(1)   112(1)   111(1) 
                  3:47     7:04    16:44    24:53    31:12  1:36:02  1:48:28  1:57:56  2:04:54  2:17:44  2:28:57  2:38:43  2:41:22  2:52:18  3:05:38  3:13:18 
                  3:47     3:17     9:40     8:09     6:19  1:04:50    12:26     9:28     6:58    12:50    11:13     9:46     2:39    10:56    13:20     7:40 
                110(1)   109(1)   107(1)   108(1)   100(5)        A              *120     *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                            
               3:21:34  3:28:20  3:43:09  3:51:22  3:57:01  4:08:58              1:53    43:12    46:49    54:17  1:02:01  1:07:31                            
                  8:16     6:46    14:49     8:13     5:39    11:57                                                                                           
     25       90 MOINS VITE JONAS                         Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           24        3:34:25        +5           29 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   109(1)   110(1)   111(1)   112(1)   113(1)   114(1)   117(1)   116(1)   106(1)   107(1)   103(1) 
                  2:48     5:55    12:49    18:33    23:19  2:00:32  2:08:05  2:14:31  2:20:07  2:25:46  2:34:03  2:37:31  2:47:21  2:54:53  3:01:37  3:05:26 
                  2:48     3:07     6:54     5:44     4:46  1:37:13     7:33     6:26     5:36     5:39     8:17     3:28     9:50     7:32     6:44     3:49 
                102(1)   108(1)   101(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                              
               3:10:19  3:15:06  3:18:40  3:22:24  3:34:25             37:17    39:48    44:55    50:03    54:42                                              
                  4:53     4:47     3:34     3:44    12:01                                                                                                    
     26       76 SMCF                                     Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Mixte Long           23        3:58:51        +5           28 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   110(1)   109(1)   111(1)   117(1)   113(1)   114(1)   116(1)   107(1)   103(1)   104(1)   102(1) 
                  3:22     7:02    16:17    24:58    31:23  1:57:22  2:06:36  2:14:41  2:27:49  2:31:31  2:35:24  2:45:24  3:07:47  3:13:47  3:22:01  3:26:19 
                  3:22     3:40     9:15     8:41     6:25  1:25:59     9:14     8:05    13:08     3:42     3:53    10:00    22:23     6:00     8:14     4:18 
                108(1)   101(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                                       
               3:31:46  3:36:56  3:41:06  3:58:51             43:28    47:08    55:27  1:03:32  1:08:38                                                       
                  5:27     5:10     4:10    17:45                                                                                                             
     27      100 LES 4 FANTASTIQUES                       Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           22        4:05:48        +5           27 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   104(1)   102(1)   103(1)   107(1)   106(1)   116(1)   114(1)   117(1)   109(1)   110(1) 
                  3:25     6:44    13:55    22:10    27:48  1:35:37  1:47:54  2:04:32  2:09:58  2:24:18  2:32:44  2:53:35  3:08:26  3:13:47  3:20:12  3:35:05 
                  3:25     3:19     7:11     8:15     5:38  1:07:49    12:17    16:38     5:26    14:20     8:26    20:51    14:51     5:21     6:25    14:53 
                108(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                                                
               3:47:10  3:50:47  4:05:48             44:55    47:58    55:33  1:03:42  1:08:21                                                                
                 12:05     3:37    15:01                                                                                                                      
     28       88 SARAH ET SES GENTLEMANS                  Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Mixte Long           22        4:10:06        +5           27 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   104(1)   116(1)   114(1)   117(1)   113(1)   111(1)   112(1)   110(1)   109(1)   107(1) 
                  3:28     6:35    17:28    26:04    30:48  1:45:53  2:06:20  2:19:44  2:26:08  2:35:41  2:43:27  3:10:48  3:15:59  3:25:16  3:31:39  3:42:03 
                  3:28     3:07    10:53     8:36     4:44  1:15:05    20:27    13:24     6:24     9:33     7:46    27:21     5:11     9:17     6:23    10:24 
                108(1)   100(5)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                                                
               3:49:14  3:53:32  4:10:06             43:01    46:57    56:27  1:04:59  1:10:17                                                                
                  7:11     4:18    16:34                                                                                                                      
     29       81 LES 4 SYMPATHIQUES                       Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Mixte Long           21        4:05:02        +5           26 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   109(1)   110(1)   117(1)   114(1)   106(1)   107(1)   103(1)   102(1)   108(1)   101(1)   100(5) 
                  3:31     8:05    17:25    25:37    32:21  1:55:55  2:05:25  2:35:45  2:48:06  2:59:12  3:06:26  3:12:25  3:20:19  3:26:41  3:32:24  3:41:30 
                  3:31     4:34     9:20     8:12     6:44  1:23:34     9:30    30:20    12:21    11:06     7:14     5:59     7:54     6:22     5:43     9:06 
                126(1)        A              *123     *122     *124      *69     *125     *101                                                                
               4:04:30  4:05:02             50:02    53:35    57:05  1:03:58  1:10:03  3:37:14                                                                
                 23:00     0:32                                                                                                                               
     30       69 LES TGV (TARES A GRANDE, VITESSE         Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           19        4:07:44        +5           24 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   102(1)   103(1)   104(1)   106(1)   116(1)   114(1)   117(1)   109(1)   100(5)        A 
                  2:54     6:12    17:06    23:44    28:41  1:31:02  1:52:10  1:56:31  2:03:22  2:29:45  2:45:52  3:08:29  3:15:08  3:44:09  3:55:42  4:07:44 
                  2:54     3:18    10:54     6:38     4:57  1:02:21    21:08     4:21     6:51    26:23    16:07    22:37     6:39    29:01    11:33    12:02 

    *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                                                                           
   40:56    44:28    52:40    59:45  1:04:36                                                                                           

                                                                                                                                                              
     31       65 LES POULIDOR                             Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Mixte Long           19        4:44:21        +5           24 
                125(1)    69(1)   124(1)   122(1)   123(1)   101(1)   104(1)   102(1)   103(1)   107(1)   109(1)   110(1)   111(1)   112(1)   113(1)   114(1) 
                  6:06    10:35    16:26    20:16    22:50  1:50:09  2:06:13  2:15:22  2:20:30  2:30:54  2:36:12  2:47:56  2:54:08  2:58:04  3:09:08  3:14:49 
                  6:06     4:29     5:51     3:50     2:34  1:27:19    16:04     9:09     5:08    10:24     5:18    11:44     6:12     3:56    11:04     5:41 
                116(1)   117(1)   106(1)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                                       
               3:25:19  3:44:12  4:01:17  4:44:21             43:10    46:33    53:39  1:00:09  1:04:51                                                       
                 10:30    18:53    17:05    43:04                                                                                                             
     32       91 LES PIEDS NICKELÉS                       Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Mixte Long           18        4:16:45        +5           23 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   104(1)   102(1)   103(1)   116(1)   114(1)   117(1)   113(1)   112(1)   111(1)   110(1) 
                  3:16     6:21    12:42    19:48    24:13  1:32:41  1:42:14  1:50:26  1:55:49  2:11:16  2:20:29  2:26:56  2:31:15  2:58:20  3:04:36  3:14:56 
                  3:16     3:05     6:21     7:06     4:25  1:08:28     9:33     8:12     5:23    15:27     9:13     6:27     4:19    27:05     6:16    10:20 
                109(1)   106(1)        A              *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                                                
               3:21:44  3:39:10  4:16:45             42:27    46:06    53:35  1:00:56  1:05:35                                                                
                  6:48    17:26    37:35                                                                                                                      
     33       78 LES ROMANTIQUES                          Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           18        4:21:58        +5           23 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   104(1)   102(1)   103(1)   107(1)   106(1)   117(1)   116(1)   114(1)   113(1)   111(1) 
                  3:04     6:29    13:28    21:31    26:45  2:00:15  2:08:59  2:15:46  2:20:17  2:31:43  2:49:11  2:57:35  3:08:15  3:20:55  3:31:42  3:44:12 
                  3:04     3:25     6:59     8:03     5:14  1:33:30     8:44     6:47     4:31    11:26    17:28     8:24    10:40    12:40    10:47    12:30 
                110(1)   109(1)        A               *69     *125     *122     *123     *124                                                                
               3:50:26  3:55:40  4:21:58           1:13:02  1:18:37  1:32:26  1:35:10  1:41:25                                                                
                  6:14     5:14    26:18                                                                                                                      
     34       77 TEAM ARTHUR BONNET                       Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Long           15        3:33:26        +5           20 
                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   108(1)   101(1)   104(1)   102(1)   103(1)   106(1)   107(1)   109(1)   114(1)   117(1)        A 
                  3:27     6:26    17:10    24:19    28:43  1:32:10  1:38:02  1:59:24  2:05:31  2:12:18  2:26:17  2:34:51  2:42:29  3:03:53  3:07:09  3:33:26 
                  3:27     2:59    10:44     7:09     4:24  1:03:27     5:52    21:22     6:07     6:47    13:59     8:34     7:38    21:24     3:16    26:17 

    *122     *123     *124      *69     *125                                                                                           
   39:37    42:45    49:58    57:18  1:01:55                                                                                           

                                                                                                                                                              
     35       95 LES GUERRIERS                            Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Mixte Long           16        4:09:43        +2           18 

La Palmyre 2015 - Résultats SPORTident

2 sur 4



                122(1)   123(1)   124(1)    69(1)   125(1)   101(1)   114(1)   117(1)   113(1)   109(1)   107(1)   100(5)        A              *120     *122 
               1:05:53  1:16:18  1:23:46  1:33:00  1:38:11  2:10:37  2:49:42  2:57:23  3:00:31  3:21:12  3:41:09  3:51:41  4:09:43           1:06:48  1:13:21 
               1:05:53    10:25     7:28     9:14     5:11    32:26    39:05     7:41     3:08    20:41    19:57    10:32    18:02                            

MOYEN  (34)            23 P  27 Pts                                    

      1       27 RAIDINGUE 179                            Raid La Palmyre 2015                 Homme Moyen          22        2:42:33        +5           27 
                120(1)   124(1)   121(1)    69(1)    61(1)   101(1)   118(1)   105(1)   116(1)   115(1)   117(1)   111(1)   110(1)   109(1)   107(1)   108(1) 
                  1:24     4:27     7:55    12:28    15:28  1:07:12  1:11:30  1:18:17  1:28:58  1:34:38  1:42:14  1:49:43  2:00:51  2:07:57  2:16:39  2:23:49 
                  1:24     3:03     3:28     4:33     3:00    51:44     4:18     6:47    10:41     5:40     7:36     7:29    11:08     7:06     8:42     7:10 
                100(5)   126(1)        A              *120     *124     *121      *69      *61                                                                
               2:29:58  2:42:02  2:42:33             26:50    30:31    33:38    38:59    41:13                                                                
                  6:09    12:04     0:31                                                                                                                      
